2024 National Commodity Specialist Division WEBINAR SERIES

Greening the Tariff
1:30 Eastern/11:30am Pacific

Commaodity Topic Date MNational Import Specialist
Cogted and Laminated Garments of Headings 6113 and 6210 Tusesday March 18 Deanna Boldt
Classification of Collections and Collectors’ Pieces of Heading 5705 Tuesday April 2 Dharmendra Lilia
5hoe Trends Tuesday April 4 Stacey Kalkines
Applying Section KV] Notes to Headings B519-8529 Thursday Apri 18 Lisa Cariello
Industrial Control Apparatus: Part Two Tuesdzy April 23 Karl Moosbrugger
Precious and Semiprecious Stones of Headings 7103 & 7104 Wednescay April 24 Ebzna Pietron
Podyrmers, Copobymers and Primary Forms...0h ! Tuesday April 30 Chrristina Allen
Undersear: Risky Business Wednesday May 1 Earen Sikorski
All You Ever Wanted to Enow About Classifying Furniture: Heading 3403 Thursday May 2 Seth Maze
Heading B544: Conducting z Review of Electrical Wire and Cable ‘Wednesday May 15 Luke LePage
Biodegradzhle Tableware and Kitchemware of Heading 3534 Thursdzy May 16 Dama L Giammanco
The Key to Classifying Locks of Hezding 8301 Tuescay May 21 Jennifer lameson
Heading 8424: Devices for Projecting, Dispersing or Spraying ‘Wednesday May 22 Jason Christie
Explosives, Pyrotechnics, and Combustibles of Chapter 36 ‘Wednesday May 289 Fei Chen
Mote 2{b) to Section X4l Tuesday June 4 Sandra Martinez
What is Builders" lninery and Carpentny of Wood (Heading 4418) Wednesday June 5 Lausrel Durvall
Heading 8472 — Other Office Machines Thurzday June 13 Bnthony E. Grossi
Raising Your Knowledge of Jacks and Lifts Tuesdzy June 18 Paul Huang
Going Green: Sustainable Fruits, Vegetzhles, and Meat Aternatives Tuesday July 2 Timsihy Petrulonis
Whesled Toys Tuesday July 9 Ros=anne Murphy
Flipping Ourt: Over Coins Thursday July 11 Sandy Sary
What & a Rib-Knit Tightening According to Chapter 61 Note 4 Tuesday July 16 Renee Orsat
Textiles & Sustainability: Making “Greener” Choices Tuesday July 23 Nicole Rosso
An Overview of Headings 8532 and 8533 Wednesday July 24 Steven Polliching
Feeling Festive or Mot Chapter 95 Tuesday August 6 Sandra Carlsan
Keeping it Shanp, the Knives of Heading 211 Thursday August 8 Eristopher Burton
Tufted, Felt and Other Textie Floor Coverings of 5703-5705 Tuesday Auguest 13 Kim Wachtel
Beusable Bags snd Cases of Heading 4202 Thursday August 22 Yikki Lazaro
Oeher Articles of Aluminum ‘Wednesday August 28 Ann Taub
5o, Go Green! The Tariff, The History and The Future of Yehickes Wednesday September 4 Matthew Sullivan
It's Time We Had That Talk About Cocoa Thursday September 5 Frank Trois



